Title.

DNFBP Risk Assessment Workshop Contact List

Name

Olivia Gray-Rodgers
David Mackey

Kim Ralston

Lliam Findlay

Name

Nurul Fitrah Md Nazari

Mohamad Johan bin
Mohd Shahar

Miguel Alonso
Berlanga Grandi
Verdnica Boza
Santaolalla

Luis Felipe Harman
Vargas

Name

Ramadhani Kustan
Ersan Keswara
Gunanto H Setiawan

Dewa Nyoman Nanta
w
Budi Saiful Haris

Name

Anne Marie L.
Corominas
Rafael A. Echaluse

Criselda Agnes E. Perez

Thelma L. Espina

Name

Estanislao Sanchez
Rodriguez

Name

Osvlado Gomez

Name
Tung-I Cheng

Ta-jen Lee
Ming Hsu

Name
Alvin Koh
Dietmar Kahles

Sergio Narea

Australia
Organisation
AUSTRAC
AUSTRAC
DFAT
DFAT
Malaysia
Organisation
Bank Negara Malaysia

Bank Negara Malaysia

Peru
Organisation
Financial Intelligence Unit of Peru

Financial Intelligence Unit of Peru
Financial Intelligence Unit of Peru

Indonesia
Organisation
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

INTRAC/PPATK

Indonesian National Police

INTRAC/PPATK

Philippines
Organisation
Anti-Terrorism Council

Anti-Money Laundering Council

Anti-Money Laundering Council

Anti-Money Laundering Council
Mexico
Organisation

Embassy of Mexico

Organisation
State Department
Chinese Taipei

' Qrganisation

Office of Homeland Security

Office of Homeland Security

AntijMoney Laundering Division
International Organisations

Organisation

Financial Action Task Force

Asia-Pacific Group on Money Laundering

APEC Secretariate

E-Mail

olivia.gray-rodgers@austrac.gov.au

david.mackey@austrac.gov.au
kim.ralston@dfat.gov.au
lliam findlay@dfat.gov.au

E-Mail
nfitrah@bnm.gov.my

mjohan@bnm.gov.my
E-Mail
mberlanga@sbs.gob.pe
vboza@shs.gob.pe
Iharman@shs.gob.pe
E-Mail
rkeswara@gmail.com

gunanto.heribowo@ppatk.go.id

denyom.nanta@gmail.com
budi_saiful@ppatk.go.id

E-Mail
amlcorominas@gmail.com

rechaluse@bsp.gov.ph
cperez@bsp.gov.ph

tlespina@bsp.gov.ph

E-Mail

esanchezr@sre gob.mx

E-Mail
Gomez-MartinezO@state.gov

E-Mail
im651030@ey.gov.tw
til@ey.gov.tw
amld@mjib.gov.tw

E-Mail

alvin kch@fatf-gafi.org
Dietmar.Kahles@apgml.org
sn@apec.org



